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 43 20968 BERGAMO HOST  12District 108IB2  2  2  55 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 41 20970 BRESCIA HOST  6District 108IB2  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 20972 BRESCIA LEONESSA DIECI GIORNATE  1District 108IB2  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 20982 COLLI MORENICI  0District 108IB2  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 20986 DESENZANO HOST ALTA VELOCITÀ  3District 108IB2  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 20995 MANTOVA HOST  12District 108IB2  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 21007 OSTIGLIA  2District 108IB2  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 21008 PALAZZOLO SULL'OGLIO  10District 108IB2  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 21019 TREVIGLIO HOST  4District 108IB2  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 21020 VALLE CAMONICA  5District 108IB2  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 21021 VALSABBIA  6District 108IB2  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 21022 VALTROMPIA  0District 108IB2  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 29387 MONTORFANO FRANCIACORTA  7District 108IB2  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 30478 BASSA BRESCIANA  6District 108IB2  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 32376 GARDA OCCIDENTALE  1District 108IB2  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 34125 BERGAMO COLLEONI  7District 108IB2  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 34218 PADANIA  9District 108IB2  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 34543 BERGAMO SAN MARCO  5District 108IB2  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 35793 VALLE BREMBANA  7District 108IB2  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 37128 BRESCIA CIDNEO  14District 108IB2  0  0  52 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 37170 SEBINO  7District 108IB2  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 38671 VALSERIANA  0District 108IB2  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 38814 CHIARI LE QUADRE  7District 108IB2  1  1  29 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 48 39896 CITTA' DI CLUSONE E VALLE SERIANA SUPERIORE  11District 108IB2  0  0  59 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 39897 VIADANA OGLIO PO  12District 108IB2  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 41366 MANTOVA DUCALE  2District 108IB2  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 42685 DESENZANO LAGO  4District 108IB2  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 45293 LOVERE  3District 108IB2  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 0 47984 BRESCIA CAPITOLIUM  26District 108IB2  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 47986 MANTOVA BARBARA GONZAGA  12District 108IB2  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 48028 BERGAMO LE MURA  20District 108IB2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 49868 CASTIGLIONE DELLE STIVIERE  3District 108IB2  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 51108 BRESCIA VITTORIA ALATA  0District 108IB2  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 51466 GARDA VALTENESI  2District 108IB2  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 53899 TREVIGLIO FULCHERIA  6District 108IB2  0  0  16 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 17 56992 PONTE SAN PIETRO ISOLA  0District 108IB2  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 57648 COLLEBEATO  15District 108IB2  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 58583 BERGAMO SANT'ALESSANDRO  10District 108IB2  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 58584 SIRMIONE  11District 108IB2  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 59096 GHEDI DIAVOLI ROSSI  4District 108IB2  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 59661 SABBIONETA NOVA CIVITAS  1District 108IB2  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 66697 REZZATO GIUSEPPE ZANARDELLI  9District 108IB2  2  2  14 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 17 82562 MANTOVA TERRE MATILDICHE  6District 108IB2  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 101409 CLISIS BRIXIA  8District 108IB2  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 102032 VAL CALEPIO VAL CAVALLINA  4District 108IB2  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 102259 ROMANO DI LOMBARDIA  3District 108IB2  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 107741 MANTOVA ANDREA MANTEGNA  4District 108IB2  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 12 109776 CITTA' DI DALMINE  8District 108IB2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 115772 BERGAMO CITTA' DEI MILLE  8District 108IB2  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 116636 ORZINUOVI ROCCA SAN GIORGIO  3District 108IB2  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 122605 SARNICO E FRANCIACORTA  1District 108IB2  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 124984 Rovato "II Moretto"  16District 108IB2  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 129317 Brescia Loggia Lodoiga  1District 108IB2  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 142993 Chiese Colli Storici  2District 108IB2  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 171300 Brescia Team Life  5District 108IB2  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 172171 Lonato del Garda  8District 108IB2  2  2  25 0  0  0 2  0  0  0
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 18 191606 Romano di Lombardia Rocca Viscontea  11District 108IB2  7  7  29 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,022  1,392 370
 57

 15  15  0  2  015 0  0  0
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